Model DC Output Load regul.  R & N Efficiency
HF200W-SC-3.3 3.3V    40A 0.5% 100mV 65%
HF200W-SC-5 5V    40A 0.5% 100mV 71%
HF200W-SC-7.5   7.5V 26.7A 0.5% 100mV 76%
HF200W-SC-12 12V 16.7A 0.5% 100mV 79%
HF200W-SC-13.5 13.5V 14.9A 0.5% 100mV 80%
HF200W-SC-15 15V 13.4A 0.5% 100mV 81%
HF200W-SC-24 24V   8.4A 0.5% 150mV 83%
HF200W-SC-48 48V   4.2A 0.5% 250mV 84%
 200W Single Output PFC Series
. Universal AC input/ full range
. PF>0.98@115VAC; >0.95@230VAC
. Built in fan speed control